
Mount Forest Patriots Jr. C
 2007-08 REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE ~ UPDATED

 SEPTEMBER DATE VISITOR VS HOME TIME
1 Friday September 21, 2007 Mount Forest @ Kincardine 08:30 PM
2 Friday September 28, 2007 Mount Forest @ Goderich 08:00 PM
3 Saturday September 29, 2007 Walkerton @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM

 OCTOBER
4 Friday October 5, 2007 Mount Forest @ Wingham 08:00 PM
5 Saturday October 6, 2007 Kincardine @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
6 Friday October 12, 2007 Mount Forest @ Hanover 08:30 PM
7 Saturday October 13, 2007 Goderich @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
8 Friday October 19, 2007 Kincardine @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
9 Saturday October 20, 2007 Mount Forest @ Goderich 08:00 PM

10 Sunday October 21, 2007 Hanover @ Mount Forest 01:00 PM
11 Friday October 26, 2007 Mount Forest @ Kincardine 08:30 PM
12 Saturday October 27, 2007 Wingham @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM

 NOVEMBER
13 Friday November 2, 2007 Mount Forest @ Walkerton 08:30 PM
14 Saturday November 3, 2007 Walkerton @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
15 Friday November 9, 2007 Mount Forest @ Wingham 08:00 PM
16 Friday November 16, 2007 Goderich @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
17 Saturday November 17, 2007 Mount Forest @ Goderich 08:00 PM
18 Sunday November 18, 2007 Wingham @ Mount Forest 01:00 PM
19 Friday November 23, 2007 Mount Forest @ Walkerton 08:30 PM
20 Friday November 30, 2007 Mount Forest @ Kincardine 08:30 PM

 DECEMBER
21 Saturday December 1, 2007 Hanover @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
22 Friday December 7, 2007 Mount Forest @ Walkerton 08:30 PM
23 Saturday December 8, 2007 Kincardine @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
24 Sunday December 9, 2007 Walkerton @ Mount Forest 01:00 PM
25 Friday December 14, 2007 Mount Forest @ Wingham 08:00 PM
26 Saturday December 15, 2007 Wingham @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
27 Friday December 21, 2007 Mount Forest @ Hanover 08:30 PM
28 Saturday December 22, 2007 Goderich @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
29 Saturday December 29, 2007 Hanover @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM

 JANUARY
30 Friday January 4, 2008 Mount Forest @ Kincardine 08:30 PM
31 Friday January 11, 2008 Mount Forest @ Wingham 08:00 PM
32 Friday January 18, 2008 Mount Forest @ Hanover 08:30 PM
33 Saturday January 19, 2008 Wingham @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
34 Friday January 25, 2008 Mount Forest @ Hanover 08:30 PM
35 Saturday January 26, 2008 Kincardine @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
36 Sunday January 27, 2008 Hanover @ Mount Forest 01:30 PM

 FEBRUARY
37 Friday February 1, 2008 Mount Forest @ Walkerton 08:30 PM
38 Saturday February 2, 2008 Walkerton @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
39 Friday February 8, 2008 Goderich @ Mount Forest 08:30 PM
40 Saturday February 9, 2008 Mount Forest @ Goderich 08:00 PM


